Features
1 of 6
Optimum Technology
Matching®  Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS

SGA4463Z
Part Identification Marking
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
SGA4463Z 7” Reel with 3000 pieces
SGA4463ZSQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
SGA4463ZSR 7” Reel with 100 pieces
SGA4463ZPCK1 850MHz, 8V Operation PCBA with 5-piece sample bag
1   2   3
6   5   4
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components